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13.-Summary Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries, 1965 

(Ranked according to value of shipments of goods of own manufacture) 

MANUJ'AcrUBlNO Acrrvrry 

Production and Value of 
Estsb- Related Workers Cost of Cost of Ship-

Industry lish- Fuel Materials menta 
ments Man- and and of Goods 

Number Hours Wages Elec- S¥f:~es of Own 
tricity Manu-Paid facture ------------

No. '000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 

Motor vehicle manufacturers .. . ........ 20 30,014 69,138 207,176 8,126 1,505,949 2,120,302 

Pulp and paper mills .....••........... . 132 58,074 128,006 339,363 151,237 924,406 2,104,425 

Petroleum refining ....•................ 40 6,282 13,335 40,617 11,946 1,129,759 1,383,649 

Slaughtering and meat packing plants .. 285 19,659 41 , 992 96,286 7,570 1,117,710 1,352,420 

Iron and steel mills .... . .... . .......... 41 36,434 77,202 221,232 47,703 565,741 1,231,765 

Dairy factories ......... .. ............. 1,413 13,580 29,866 53,543 19,663 721,735 990,172 

Sawmills and planing mills ............. 2,559 44,477 95,489 188,346 20,159 501,559 896,240 

Miscellaneous machinery and equipment 
manufacturers . . . ... .•................ 528 28,361 62,535 147,115 5,907 415,090 797,150 

Smelting and refining ...... .. .. .. ...... 23 24,382 52,190 139,120 57,950 305,468 770,690 

Motor vehicle parts and accessories 
manufacturers . .. . ... •. ..... . .. . ..... , 160 25,748 57,268 149,217 8,796 418,779 755,608 

Manufacturers of industrial chemicals ... 134 11,978 25,873 70,634 64,539 281,040 685,437 

Metal stamping, pressing and coating 
industry .. ................... . ....... 653 21,678 46,191 101,155 6,478 334,895 609,052 

Misoe1laneous food manufacturers .••.... 272 8,178 17,434 33,074 6,096 342,149 565,169 

Commercial printing ................... 1,993 24,971 51,861 120,051 3,486 191,279 488,278 

Publishing and printing ............... . 709 15,387 30,869 85,250 3,510 106,851 446,885 

Bakeries .............. . ... .. ..•.•.•••.• 2,485 17,771 38,865 66,497 12,125 206,265 444,048 

Fruit and vegetable canners and pre-
servers ........ . ........ . ............ 313 14,934 30,900 47,280 5,614 266,750 435,753 

Communicatioll8 equipment manufac-
turers ................................ 148 21,706 45,973 94,767 2,226 174,233 430,535 

Value 
Added 

$ '000 

631,390 

1,033,532 

244,108 

232,978 

646,10< 

250,596 

384,4~ 

419,738 

407,272 

326,641 

358,201 

275,049 

219,233 

296,433 

336,033 

225,904 

176,100 

275 ,670. 

TOTAL ACTIVITY 

Total 
Employees 

Total 
Salaries Value 

Number and Added 
Wages 

$'000 $'000 

42,432 302,518 732,775 

69,897 423,732 1,042,399 

8,976 63,272 249,233 

26,923 137,591 246,034 

44,274 277,126 653,743 

31,866 137,681 270,967 

50,848 223,921 389,127 

43,956 242,334 466,827 

31,835 192,668 427,651 

31,982 197,403 333,367 

18,899 118,259 379,986 

27,925 141,643 286,975 

13,253 64,175 227,809 

35,264 185,802 303,390 

33,164 179,551 336,529 

33,082 133,225 235,765 

19,645 73,835 182,695 

33,481 172,255 295,304 
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